

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
COMMON ORDER

CORAM : M. L. TAHALIYANI, J

DATE : DECEMBER 20, 2013

PC:

. On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on daily board and supplementary board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CMIS.

SR. NOS	ADJOURNED DATES
7	18 <sup>th</sup> January 2014
8	29 <sup>th</sup> January 2014
10, 33	6 <sup>th</sup> January 2014
12, 13, 15, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 23, 25, 26, 28, 29	30 <sup>th</sup> January 2014
30, 31, 37, 39, 40	31 <sup>st</sup> January 2014
34	23 <sup>rd</sup> January 2014
38	17 <sup>th</sup> January 2014

If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in the aforesaid matters is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the dates which are fixed under this order. If any ad-interim or interim order is to operate till further orders, such orders shall remain unaffected. If there is an extreme urgency, the parties can get the papers produced before the Court.

(M. L. TAHALIYANI, J)